
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

MONROE BRAVES COLOR BLAST 5K
Williamstown NJ April 24 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                  
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1    40 Michael Dowd        M    17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   17:43   17:43  5:42   MALE WINNER      1/54   M 
    2    18 Raja Brooks         M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:05   20:11  6:30    2ND MALE        2/54   M 
    3    22 Brandon Butler      M    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:10   21:10  6:49    3RD MALE        3/54   M 
    4   104 Carly Ruppert       F    17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:21   22:21  7:12   FEMALE WINNER    1/82   F 
    5   126 Conlon Stasium      M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:49   22:56  7:23   1/11   M12-13    4/54   M 
    6    11 Jeremy Boyer        M    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:01   23:02  7:25   1/13   M40-49    5/54   M 
    7    27 Allen Cordano       M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:14   23:14  7:29   2/11   M12-13    6/54   M 
    8   107 Dain Rusk           M    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:23   23:24  7:32   2/13   M40-49    7/54   M 
    9     5 Ryan Bagin          M    11 MULLICA HILL NJ   23:23   23:28  7:33   1/6    M11&UND   8/54   M 
   10    28 Ryan Cordano        M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:21   23:28  7:34   3/11   M12-13    9/54   M 

   
   11   161 Tyler Lunt          M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:56   23:58  7:43   1/6    M14-15   10/54   M 
   12   100 Nick Roback         M    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:05   24:07  7:46   1/8    M16-19   11/54   M 
   13   134 Alivia Trimarco     F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:07   24:07  7:46    2ND FEMALE      2/82   F 
   14   106 Allison Rusk        F    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:08   24:08  7:46    3RD FEMALE      3/82   F 
   15   114 Kim Scimeca         F    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:02   24:12  7:48   1/15   F40-49    4/82   F 
   16    45 Michelle Elliott    F    45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:02   24:12  7:48   2/15   F40-49    5/82   F 
   17    29 Travis Cordano      M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:36   24:36  7:55   2/6    M14-15   12/54   M 
   18   164 Ron Jackson         M    51 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:40   24:43  7:58   1/3    M50-59   13/54   M 
   19   173 Stephen Didonato Jr M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:40   25:43  8:17   3/6    M14-15   14/54   M 
   20    47 Jake Elliott        M    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:39   25:47  8:18   2/8    M16-19   15/54   M 

   
   21   140 Daniel Vause        M    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:52   25:56  8:21   3/13   M40-49   16/54   M 
   22    75 Theo Kelly          M    23 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:54   26:02  8:23   1/3    M20-29   17/54   M 
   23    74 Chris Kelly         M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:55   26:03  8:24   4/11   M12-13   18/54   M 
   24   162 Pat Eberly          M    41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:55   26:05  8:24   4/13   M40-49   19/54   M 
   25   130 Isabella Tamburrino F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:00   26:05  8:24   1/15   F14-15    6/82   F 
   26   105 Morgan Ruppert      F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:03   26:06  8:25   2/15   F14-15    7/82   F 
   27    99 Kaitlyn Ritchie     F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:03   26:07  8:25   1/5    F16-19    8/82   F 
   28    66 Brett Herron        M    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:13   26:14  8:27   4/6    M14-15   20/54   M 
   29   151 Lauren Wiegand      M     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:36   26:21  8:29   2/6    M11&UND  21/54   M 
   30    15 Keme Brooks         M    19 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:57   26:31  8:32   3/8    M16-19   22/54   M 

   
   31   132 Alexa Thomas        F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:31   26:31  8:32   3/15   F14-15    9/82   F 
   32    17 Cheyenne Brooks     M    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:05   26:39  8:35   5/6    M14-15   23/54   M 
   33     6 Jennifer Bagin      F    44 MULLICA HILL NJ   26:35   26:40  8:35   3/15   F40-49   10/82   F 
   34   163 Joseph Cordano      M    44 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:29   27:37  8:54   5/13   M40-49   24/54   M 
   35    62 Camryn Goneau       F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:45   27:48  8:57   2/5    F16-19   11/82   F 
   36   172 John Armano         M    50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:29   28:40  9:14   2/3    M50-59   25/54   M 
   37   121 Xavier Silcox       M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:09   29:10  9:24   5/11   M12-13   26/54   M 
   38   148 Brigid Ward         F    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:02   29:24  9:28   1/16   F12-13   12/82   F 
   39   139 Kaitlyn Tweed       F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:36   29:41  9:33   4/15   F14-15   13/82   F 
   40    12 Jennifer Boyer      F    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:47   29:47  9:35   4/15   F40-49   14/82   F 

   
   41   116 Robert Scimeca      M    11 WILLIAMTOWN  NJ   30:08   30:17  9:45   3/6    M11&UND  27/54   M 
   42    61 Michelle Gilbert    F    45 MARLTON      NJ   30:08   30:19  9:46   5/15   F40-49   15/82   F 
   43   146 Michael Viviani     M    17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:17   30:27  9:48   4/8    M16-19   28/54   M 
   44   133 Sara Trainor        F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:23   30:28  9:49   5/15   F14-15   16/82   F 
   45   145 Christopher Viviani M    21 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:16   30:28  9:49   2/3    M20-29   29/54   M 
   46   111 Reed Schill         M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:25   30:29  9:49   6/11   M12-13   30/54   M 
   47   171 Tom Verratti        M    45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:21   30:31  9:50   6/13   M40-49   31/54   M 
   48   170 Rocco Depersia      M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:06   31:06 10:01   7/11   M12-13   32/54   M 
   49    19 Heather Brophy      F    44 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:05   31:06 10:01   6/15   F40-49   17/82   F 
   50    14 Trent Brooks        M    49 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:02   31:44 10:13   7/13   M40-49   33/54   M 

 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51    13 Tonya Brooks        F    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:02   31:44 10:13   7/15   F40-49   18/82   F 
   52    73 Samantha Kelb       F    17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:01   31:44 10:13   3/5    F16-19   19/82   F 
   53    56 Marina Fortuna      M    18 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:36   31:47 10:14   5/8    M16-19   34/54   M 
   54    16 Juvani Brooks       M    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:50   31:50 10:15   6/8    M16-19   35/54   M 
   55   141 Judi Viviani        F    53 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:41   31:52 10:16   1/1    F50-59   20/82   F 
   56    76 Michele Kreuzer     F    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:12   32:14 10:23   8/15   F40-49   21/82   F 
   57    88 Mary Grace Mitcheli F    21 GARNET VALLE PA   31:59   32:20 10:25   1/8    F20-29   22/82   F 
   58   124 Julia Smith         F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:25   32:25 10:26   6/15   F14-15   23/82   F 
   59   147 Mariah Ward         F    22 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:16   32:37 10:30   2/8    F20-29   24/82   F 
   60   143 Joei Viviani        F    22 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:25   32:37 10:30   3/8    F20-29   25/82   F 

   
   61   110 Lisa Schill         F    39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:36   32:40 10:31   1/6    F30-39   26/82   F 
   62   109 Payton Rusk         F    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:07   33:12 10:42   1/12   F11&UND  27/82   F 
   63   108 Madison Rusk        F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:18   33:24 10:45   7/15   F14-15   28/82   F 
   64    78 Danielle Laux       F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:39   33:41 10:51   2/16   F12-13   29/82   F 
   65    95 Brooklynn Perez     F    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:46   34:00 10:57   3/16   F12-13   30/82   F 
   66   119 Diane Silcox        F    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:00   34:02 10:57   2/6    F30-39   31/82   F 
   67    79 Shannon Mahoney     F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:02   34:04 10:58   8/15   F14-15   32/82   F 
   68    53 Marissa Forant      F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:29   34:34 11:08   9/15   F14-15   33/82   F 
   69   153 Kiersten Ziegler    F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:29   34:34 11:08   4/16   F12-13   34/82   F 
   70    30 Madison Coyle       F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:30   34:34 11:08  10/15   F14-15   35/82   F 

   
   71   102 Johanna Romero      F    30 CAMDEN       NJ   32:36   34:42 11:10   3/6    F30-39   36/82   F 
   72    24 Kayla Camiscioli    F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:47   34:53 11:14  11/15   F14-15   37/82   F 
   73   138 Megan Tweed         F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:48   34:53 11:14   5/16   F12-13   38/82   F 
   74    57 Victoria Fortuna    M    18 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:43   34:55 11:14   7/8    M16-19   36/54   M 
   75    36 Gianna Darcangelo   F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:00   35:06 11:18   6/16   F12-13   39/82   F 
   76    80 Lilyanna Martucci   F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:01   35:06 11:18  12/15   F14-15   40/82   F 
   77    58 Danny Friend        M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:04   35:06 11:18   8/11   M12-13   37/54   M 
   78    97 Suzanne Peterson    M    46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:15   35:17 11:22   8/13   M40-49   38/54   M 
   79    96 Aubrey Peterson     F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:16   35:18 11:22   7/16   F12-13   41/82   F 
   80    44 Doug Eaton          M    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:11   35:22 11:23   9/13   M40-49   39/54   M 

   
   81    37 Kristina Deinarowic F    26 KUNKLETOWN   PA   35:04   35:25 11:24   4/8    F20-29   42/82   F 
   82    81 Justine Mattia      F    24 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:04   35:25 11:24   5/8    F20-29   43/82   F 
   83    59 Heather Gardiner    F    24 NEWFIELD     NJ   35:04   35:25 11:24   6/8    F20-29   44/82   F 
   84   142 Joe Viviani         M    57 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:27   35:35 11:28   3/3    M50-59   40/54   M 
   85     8 Dylan Bari          M    22 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:24   35:37 11:28   3/3    M20-29   41/54   M 
   86   144 Brielle Viviani     F    19 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:25   35:37 11:28   4/5    F16-19   45/82   F 
   87   128 Joshua Stasium      M    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:44   35:52 11:33  10/13   M40-49   42/54   M 
   88   127 Kyla Stasium        F     9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:47   35:55 11:34   2/12   F11&UND  46/82   F 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6gZeRa2-IEc&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   89   176 Iwana Romero        F    28 CAMDEN       NJ   33:52   36:00 11:36   7/8    F20-29   47/82   F 
   90   120 Eric Silcox         M    41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:23   36:32 11:46  11/13   M40-49   43/54   M 

   
   91   174 Stephen Didonato Sr M    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:33   36:39 11:48  12/13   M40-49   44/54   M 
   92   113 Julia Schwab        F    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:57   37:11 11:58   3/12   F11&UND  48/82   F 
   93   112 Michelle Schwab     F    45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:58   37:11 11:59   9/15   F40-49   49/82   F 
   94   166 Selena Scrivana     F    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:30   37:38 12:07   4/12   F11&UND  50/82   F 
   95   168 Samantha Scrivana   F    33 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:39   37:46 12:10   4/6    F30-39   51/82   F 
   96   123 Angelina Silcox     F     7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:54   37:55 12:13   5/12   F11&UND  52/82   F 
   97    72 Taylor Jordan       F    21 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:55   38:07 12:16   8/8    F20-29   53/82   F 
   98   149 Tim Weimer          M    39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:54   38:09 12:17   1/1    M30-39   45/54   M 
   99   103 Michele Ruppert     F    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:05   38:16 12:19  10/15   F40-49   54/82   F 
  100    25 Dan Catania         M    18 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:24   38:24 12:22   8/8    M16-19   46/54   M 

  

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
  101   101 Julia Robinson      F    16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:24   38:25 12:22   5/5    F16-19   55/82   F 
  102    63 Denise Graff        F    48 SEWELL       NJ   38:23   38:33 12:25  11/15   F40-49   56/82   F 
  103   156 Sandra Grasso       F    60 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:33   38:38 12:26   1/1    F60+     57/82   F 
  104   125 Joseph Smith        M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:40   38:42 12:28   9/11   M12-13   47/54   M 
  105   169 Melissa Hansen      F    40 GLASSBORO    NJ   38:37   38:43 12:28  12/15   F40-49   58/82   F 
  106    32 Jenna D'Andrea      M    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:33   38:45 12:29   6/6    M14-15   48/54   M 
  107    90 Karly Mount         F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:34   38:46 12:29  13/15   F14-15   59/82   F 
  108   150 Evy Weimer          F     7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:33   38:48 12:30   6/12   F11&UND  60/82   F 
  109    42 Olivia Durant       F    14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:37   38:49 12:30  14/15   F14-15   61/82   F 
  110    94 Amanda Ortiz        F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:37   38:49 12:30  15/15   F14-15   62/82   F 

  
  111   157 Alyssia Walton      F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   39:27   39:31 12:44   8/16   F12-13   63/82   F 
  112   122 Gabriel Silcox      M    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   40:03   40:04 12:54   4/6    M11&UND  49/54   M 
  113    48 Marissa Elliott     F    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   42:27   42:34 13:43   9/16   F12-13   64/82   F 
  114   165 Natalie Lunt        F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   42:40   42:43 13:45  10/16   F12-13   65/82   F 
  115    65 Madelyn Herron      M    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   42:42   42:44 13:46  10/11   M12-13   50/54   M 
  116    31 Rachel Crankshaw    F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   42:37   42:46 13:46  11/16   F12-13   66/82   F 
  117   118 Kiley Seitzinger    M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NE   42:37   42:46 13:46  11/11   M12-13   51/54   M 
  118    70 Grace Johnsen       F    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   42:41   42:50 13:47  12/16   F12-13   67/82   F 
  119    92 Megan Mullin        F    13 FRANKLINVILL NJ   42:44   42:50 13:48  13/16   F12-13   68/82   F 
  120    68 Jaime Hughes        F    34 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   42:35   42:53 13:48   5/6    F30-39   69/82   F 

  
  121    98 Ava Reganato        F    10 MARLTON      NJ   42:48   42:53 13:49   7/12   F11&UND  70/82   F 
  122    64 Alexis Graff        F    11 SEWELL       NJ   42:50   42:55 13:49   8/12   F11&UND  71/82   F 
  123     9 Brylee Barry        F     8 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   42:37   42:56 13:50   9/12   F11&UND  72/82   F 
  124    35 Michael Damone      M    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:10   43:10 13:54   5/6    M11&UND  52/54   M 
  125    69 Hayli Hughes        F     7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   42:59   43:18 13:56  10/12   F11&UND  73/82   F 
  126    71 Abigail Johnsen     F     7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:04   43:19 13:57  11/12   F11&UND  74/82   F 
  127    33 J. Greg Damone      M    48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:20   43:20 13:57  13/13   M40-49   53/54   M 
  128    43 Danielle Eaton      F    40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:26   43:36 14:02  13/15   F40-49   75/82   F 
  129    77 Jeanna Laporta      F    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:29   43:45 14:05   6/6    F30-39   76/82   F 
  130    34 Marco Damone        M    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   44:37   44:38 14:22   6/6    M11&UND  54/54   M 

  
  131   159 Olivia Damone       F    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   44:38   44:39 14:23  14/16   F12-13   77/82   F 
  132   152 Emily Wiegand       F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   44:27   44:40 14:23  15/16   F12-13   78/82   F 
  133     1 Anastasia Accoglio  F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   44:27   44:41 14:23  16/16   F12-13   79/82   F 
  134   158 Lida Damone         F    44 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   52:00   52:00 16:45  14/15   F40-49   80/82   F 
  135   160 Isabella Damone     F    06 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   52:00   52:00 16:45  12/12   F11&UND  81/82   F 
  136    38 Giovanna Dipalma    F    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   51:59   52:00 16:45  15/15   F40-49   82/82   F 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  TEAM RESULTS                           

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1. 1:13:21 BROOKS              (  24:27)
==============================

  1    20:11     18 Raja Brooks         M 13 
  2    26:31     15 Keme Brooks         M 19 
  3    26:39     17 Cheyenne Brooks     M 15 
  4 (  31:44)    14 Trent Brooks        M 49 

  2. 1:18:54 GOT THE RUNS        (  26:18)
==============================

  1    22:21    104 Carly Ruppert       F 17 
  2    26:06    105 Morgan Ruppert      F 15 
  3    30:27    146 Michael Viviani     M 17 
  4 (  30:28)   145 Christopher Viviani M 21 

  3. 1:34:21 TEAM DONUTS         (  31:27)
==============================

  1    29:24    148 Brigid Ward         F 12 
  2    32:20     88 Mary Grace Mitcheli F 21 
  3    32:37    147 Mariah Ward         F 22 
  4 (  35:25)    37 Kristina Deinarowicz F 26 

  4. 2:11:08 DAMONE              (  43:43)
==============================

  1    43:10     35 Michael Damone      M 10 
  2    43:20     33 J. Greg Damone      M 48 
  3    44:38     34 Marco Damone        M 11 
  4 (  52:00)    38 Giovanna Dipalma    F 47 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     1    40 Michael Dowd        17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   17:43 
    2     8    18 Raja Brooks         13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:11 
    3    10    22 Brandon Butler      16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:10 
    4    12   126 Conlon Stasium      12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:56 
    5    13    11 Jeremy Boyer        40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:02 

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       



===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1    11   104 Carly Ruppert       17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:21 
    2    20   134 Alivia Trimarco     14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:07 
    3    21   106 Allison Rusk        42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:08 
    4    22   114 Kim Scimeca         43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:12 
    5    23    45 Michelle Elliott    45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:12 

   

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    16     5 Ryan Bagin           11 MULLICA HILL NJ   23:28 
    2    36   151 Lauren Wiegand        9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:21 
    3    48   116 Robert Scimeca       11 WILLIAMTOWN  NJ   30:17 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    68   109 Payton Rusk          10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:12 
    2    94   127 Kyla Stasium          9 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:55 
    3    98   113 Julia Schwab         11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 13  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    12   126 Conlon Stasium       12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:56 
    2    14    27 Allen Cordano        13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:14 
    3    17    28 Ryan Cordano         13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:28 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 13  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    45   148 Brigid Ward          12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:24 
    2    70    78 Danielle Laux        13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:41 
    3    71    95 Brooklynn Perez      12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:00 

MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 15  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    18   161 Tyler Lunt           14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:58 
    2    24    29 Travis Cordano       14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:36 
    3    26   173 Stephen Didonato Jr  14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:43 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 15  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    32   130 Isabella Tamburrino  14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:05 
    2    33   105 Morgan Ruppert       15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:06 
    3    38   132 Alexa Thomas         14 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:31 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    19   100 Nick Roback          16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:07 
    2    27    47 Jake Elliott         16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:47 
    3    37    15 Keme Brooks          19 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:31 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    34    99 Kaitlyn Ritchie      16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:07 
    2    42    62 Camryn Goneau        16 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:48 
    3    58    73 Samantha Kelb        17 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:44 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    29    75 Theo Kelly           23 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:02 
    2    52   145 Christopher Viviani  21 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:28 
    3    91     8 Dylan Bari           22 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:37 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    63    88 Mary Grace Mitcheli  21 GARNET VALLE PA   32:20 
    2    65   147 Mariah Ward          22 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:37 
    3    66   143 Joei Viviani         22 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:37 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1   104   149 Tim Weimer           39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:09 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    67   110 Lisa Schill          39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:40 
    2    72   119 Diane Silcox         37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:02 
    3    77   102 Johanna Romero       30 CAMDEN       NJ   34:42 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    13    11 Jeremy Boyer         40 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:02 



    2    15   107 Dain Rusk            43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   23:24 
    3    28   140 Daniel Vause         46 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:56 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    22   114 Kim Scimeca          43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:12 
    2    23    45 Michelle Elliott     45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:12 
    3    40     6 Jennifer Bagin       44 MULLICA HILL NJ   26:40 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    25   164 Ron Jackson          51 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:43 
    2    43   172 John Armano          50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:40 
    3    90   142 Joe Viviani          57 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   35:35 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    61   141 Judi Viviani         53 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:52 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

    1   109   156 Sandra Grasso        60 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:38   


